Employee
Angela Dean
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
David Jones
David Jones
David Jones
David Jones
David Jones
David Jones
Karen Baxter
Karen Baxter
Karen Baxter
Karen Baxter
Karen Baxter
Ben Harries
Chris Woolford
Cristina Data
Cristina Luna-Esteban
Cristina Luna-Esteban
Cristina Luna-Esteban
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
Eleanor Marks
Eleanor Marks
Frederick Langford
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gary Clemo
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses

Level
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Posting Date Date Incurred

Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22

09/06/2022 UK Rail
27/05/2022 UK Airfare
01/06/2022 UK Airfare
19/07/2022 UK Airfare
20/07/2022 UK Airfare
20/07/2022 UK Airfare
19/07/2022 UK Rail
19/07/2022 UK Evening Meal
19/07/2022 UK Underground

19/07/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
19/07/2022 Other incidental costs

20/07/2022 UK Underground
04/07/2022 UK Rail
11/07/2022 UK Airfare
13/07/2022 UK Airfare
13/07/2022 UK Airfare
19/07/2022 UK Airfare
14/07/2022 UK Rail

25/07/2022 Other incidental costs
26/06/2022 Overseas Accommodation (incl breakfast)

15/06/2022 UK Underground
25/07/2022 UK Taxi
04/08/2022 UK Underground

11/07/2022 UK travel - parking charges
11/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)

11/07/2022 UK Breakfast
11/07/2022 UK Underground
11/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

11/07/2022 Other incidental costs

12/07/2022 UK Underground
12/07/2022 UK Lunch
25/07/2022 UK Rail
25/07/2022 UK Rail
27/07/2022 UK Rail
29/07/2022 UK Rail
01/08/2022 UK Evening Meal
08/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

05/07/2022 UK travel - parking charges
26/07/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement

11/08/2022 UK Rail
01/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

01/08/2022 Other incidental costs
01/08/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)

02/08/2022 UK Evening Meal
03/08/2022 UK Evening Meal
04/08/2022 UK Underground
04/08/2022 UK Underground
20/06/2022 UK Underground
21/06/2022 UK Underground
21/06/2022 UK Underground
22/06/2022 UK Underground
22/06/2022 UK Underground
22/06/2022 UK Underground
23/06/2022 UK Underground
23/06/2022 UK Underground

20/07/2022 UK travel - parking charges
25/07/2022 Other incidental costs

25/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

25/07/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)

25/07/2022 UK Underground
25/07/2022 UK Underground
25/07/2022 UK Underground
26/07/2022 UK Evening Meal
26/07/2022 UK Underground
26/07/2022 UK Underground
26/07/2022 UK Underground
27/07/2022 UK Lunch

27/07/2022 UK Evening Meal
27/07/2022 UK Airfare

27/07/2022 UK Underground
27/07/2022 UK Underground

Expense Type

Purpose
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

Amount
72.69
173.66
196.46
13.35
50.00
182.32
51.80
8.75
2.50
28.35
5.00
2.50
13.45
235.10
(51.96)
10.00
59.55
31.11
4.69
332.96
5.80
10.32
5.80
10.00
160.00
5.88
5.00
25.00
5.00
2.50
5.00
87.00
35.69
70.20
79.78
16.33
23.17
4.00
56.70
47.30
25.00
15.00
475.20
6.52
13.68
2.50
2.50
1.60
1.60
3.20
8.90
2.90
2.60
2.50
3.20
65.42
20.00
25.00
481.65
3.60
2.50
2.50
25.00
2.50
2.50
2.70
6.00
25.00
448.76
2.50
2.50



Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Gerald McQuaid
Helen Hearn
Helen Hearn
Helen Hearn
Helen Hearn
Helen Hearn
Helen Hearn
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Jessica Zucker
Jon Higham
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Mark Bunting
Mark Bunting
Mark Bunting
Paul Mercer
Richard Wronka
Richard Wronka
Richard Wronka
Sian Bundred

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22

28/07/2022 UK Lunch

28/07/2022 UK Breakfast

28/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

28/07/2022 UK Underground

28/07/2022 UK Underground

28/07/2022 UK Underground

28/07/2022 UK Underground

01/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

01/08/2022 UK travel - parking charges
01/08/2022 UK Lunch - for Stakeholders (London)
01/08/2022 UK Underground

01/08/2022 UK Underground

01/08/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)
01/08/2022 Other incidental costs

02/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

02/08/2022 UK Lunch

02/08/2022 UK Breakfast

02/08/2022 UK Underground

02/08/2022 UK Underground

02/08/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)
03/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

03/08/2022 UK Underground

03/08/2022 UK Underground

03/08/2022 UK Underground

03/08/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)
04/08/2022 UK Breakfast

04/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

04/08/2022 UK Underground

04/08/2022 UK Underground

24/06/2022 UK Taxi

27/06/2022 UK Taxi

01/08/2022 UK Lunch

01/08/2022 UK Lunch

01/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

01/08/2022 Other incidental costs

12/07/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
12/07/2022 Other incidental costs

12/07/2022 UK travel - parking charges
12/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

12/07/2022 UK Underground

13/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

13/07/2022 Other incidental costs

14/07/2022 UK Underground

17/07/2022 Other incidental costs

17/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
17/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

18/07/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
18/07/2022 Other incidental costs

19/07/2022 Other incidental costs

19/07/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
19/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

04/07/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)
05/07/2022 UK Rail

14/06/2022 UK Underground

28/06/2022 UK Underground

11/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
11/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

11/07/2022 UK Underground

12/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

12/07/2022 UK Evening Meal

12/07/2022 UK Lunch

13/07/2022 UK Underground

24/07/2022 Other incidental costs

24/07/2022 UK Lunch

26/07/2022 UK Rail

27/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
04/07/2022 UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)
05/07/2022 UK Rail

08/07/2022 UK Rail

08/08/2022 UK Evening Meal

05/07/2022 UK Rail

26/07/2022 UK Rail

27/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
06/08/2022 Overseas Airfare

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

6.00
8.00
19.00
2.50
1.50
2.50
2.50
14.30
59.10
17.40
3.60
3.30
133.00
15.00
18.80
6.00
6.30
3.30
2.80
149.15
17.30
3.30
2.50
1.90
139.65
6.00
17.88
3.60
8.90
47.00
47.30
4.29
4.40
16.34
5.00
22.50
5.00
64.99
17.60
2.90
24.75
5.00
2.90
5.00
375.00
25.00
339.30
5.00
5.00
30.15
25.00
216.00
218.95
5.10
5.10
258.10
18.45
2.50
25.00
25.00
6.00
7.80
10.00
2.79
254.40
125.00
216.00
218.95
33.15
23.15
219.90
111.50
127.00
231.17



Tania Van Den Brande
Tania Van Den Brande
Tania Van Den Brande
Tania Van Den Brande
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook
Vikki Cook

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Aug-22

05/07/2022 UK Rail

05/07/2022 UK Rail

11/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
12/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
01/08/2022 UK travel - parking charges
02/08/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
02/08/2022 UK Breakfast

02/08/2022 UK Taxi

03/08/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement
03/08/2022 UK Airport lounge

03/08/2022 UK Breakfast

Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

174.61
52.60
114.00
114.00
98.00
18.00
8.30
11.30
18.00
27.00
12.95



	Draft SMS website output

