Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses								
Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount		
Angela Dean	Board member	Aug-22	09/06/2022	UK Rail	Ofcom meeting	72.69		
Bob Downes	Board member	Aug-22	27/05/2022		Board meeting	173.66		
Bob Downes	Board member	Aug-22	01/06/2022		Board meeting	196.46		
Bob Downes	Board member	Aug-22	19/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	13.35		
Bob Downes Bob Downes	Board member Board member	Aug-22	20/07/2022 20/07/2022		Board meeting Ofcom meeting	50.00 182.32		
David Jones	Board member	Aug-22 Aug-22	19/07/2022		Board meeting	51.80		
David Jones David Jones	Board member	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Board meeting	8.75		
David Jones	Board member	Aug-22		UK Underground	Board meeting	2.50		
David Jones	Board member	Aug-22		UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	28.35		
David Jones	Board member	Aug-22	19/07/2022	Other incidental costs	Board meeting	5.00		
David Jones	Board member	Aug-22	20/07/2022	UK Underground	Board meeting	2.50		
Karen Baxter	Board member	Aug-22	04/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	13.45		
Karen Baxter	Board member	Aug-22	11/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	235.10		
Karen Baxter	Board member	Aug-22	13/07/2022		Board meeting	(51.96)		
Karen Baxter Karen Baxter	Board member Board member	Aug-22	13/07/2022 19/07/2022		Board meeting	10.00 59.55		
Ben Harries	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22	14/07/2022		Ofcom meeting Stakeholder meeting	31.11		
Chris Woolford	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	4.69		
Cristina Data	SMS	Aug-22		Overseas Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	332.96		
Cristina Luna-Esteban	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	5.80		
Cristina Luna-Esteban	SMS	Aug-22	25/07/2022	_	Stakeholder meeting	10.32		
Cristina Luna-Esteban	SMS	Aug-22	04/08/2022	UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	5.80		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	11/07/2022	UK travel - parking charges	Ofcom meeting	10.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	11/07/2022	UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Ofcom meeting	160.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22		UK Breakfast	Ofcom meeting	5.88		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	5.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	25.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Ofcom meeting	5.00		
David Ashcroft David Ashcroft	SMS SMS	Aug-22	12/07/2022	UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting Ofcom meeting	2.50 5.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22	25/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	87.00		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	25/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	35.69		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	27/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	70.20		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	29/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	79.78		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	01/08/2022	UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	16.33		
David Ashcroft	SMS	Aug-22	08/08/2022	UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	23.17		
Eleanor Marks	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022	UK travel - parking charges	Stakeholder meeting	4.00		
Eleanor Marks	SMS	Aug-22		UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	56.70		
Frederick Langford	SMS	Aug-22	11/08/2022		Ofcom meeting	47.30		
Gary Clemo	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00		
Gary Clemo Gary Clemo	SMS SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		Other incidental costs UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Ofcom meeting Ofcom meeting	15.00 475.20		
Gary Clemo	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	6.52		
Gary Clemo	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	13.68		
Gary Clemo	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gary Clemo	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22	20/06/2022	UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	1.60		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22	21/06/2022	UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	1.60		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.20		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	8.90		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.90		
Gerald McQuaid Gerald McQuaid	SMS SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting Ofcom meeting	2.60 2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Underground UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.20		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK travel - parking charges	Stakeholder meeting	65.42		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	20.00		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	481.65		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.60		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid Gerald McQuaid	SMS SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22	26/07/2022 27/07/2022	UK Underground	Ofcom meeting Stakeholder meeting	2.70 6.00		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22	27/07/2022	_	Stakeholder meeting	448.76		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50		
		-			•			

Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22	28/07/2022	LIK Lunch	Stakeholder meeting	6.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Breakfast	Stakeholder meeting	8.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	19.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	1.50
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	14.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK travel - parking charges	Stakeholder meeting	59.10
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Lunch - for Stakeholders (London)	Ofcom meeting	17.40
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.60
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	133.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	15.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	18.80
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22	02/08/2022	_	Ofcom meeting	6.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Breakfast	Ofcom meeting	6.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.80
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	149.15
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	17.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.30
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	2.50
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	1.90
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	139.65
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Breakfast	Ofcom meeting	6.00
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	17.88
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	_		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	3.60
Gerald McQuaid	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Underground	Ofcom meeting	8.90
Helen Hearn	SMS	_	24/06/2022	_	Stakeholder meeting	47.00
Helen Hearn	SMS	Aug-22	27/06/2022		Stakeholder meeting	47.00 47.30
Helen Hearn	SMS	Aug-22			Ofcom meeting	47.30
Helen Hearn	SMS	Aug-22	01/08/2022 01/08/2022		Ofcom meeting	4.29
Helen Hearn	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	16.34
Helen Hearn	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	22.50
Huw Saunders	SMS	_		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22			•	64.99
Huw Saunders		Aug-22		UK travel - parking charges	Stakeholder meeting	
	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	17.60
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	2.90
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Ofcom meeting	24.75
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22	-	Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	2.90
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22	-	Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	375.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	339.30
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22	-	Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	5.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	30.15
Huw Saunders	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00
Jessica Zucker	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	216.00
Jon Higham Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	218.95 5.10
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	
	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	5.10
Kevin Bakhurst Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	258.10
	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	18.45
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	Stakeholder meeting	2.50
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	25.00
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22	12/07/2022		Stakeholder meeting Stakeholder meeting	6.00
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		UK Underground	· ·	7.80
Kevin Bakhurst	SMS	Aug-22		Other incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	10.00
Kevin Bakhurst Kevin Bakhurst	SMS SMS	Aug-22	24/07/2022 26/07/2022		Stakeholder meeting Stakeholder meeting	2.79 254.40
Kevin Bakhurst Kevin Bakhurst		Aug-22		UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	•	254.40 125.00
	SMS	Aug-22		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Stakeholder meeting	
Mark Bunting	SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (excl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting	216.00
Mark Bunting	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	218.95
Mark Bunting	SMS	Aug-22	08/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	33.15 22.15
Paul Mercer	SMS	Aug-22		UK Evening Meal	Stakeholder meeting	23.15
Richard Wronka	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022 26/07/2022		Ofcom meeting	219.90 111.50
Richard Wronka Richard Wronka	SMS SMS	Aug-22		UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Stakeholder meeting Stakeholder meeting	111.50 127.00
Sian Bundred	SMS	Aug-22 Aug-22		Overseas Airfare	Stakeholder meeting Stakeholder meeting	231.17
Jian Danarea	21412	Aug-22	JUJ JUJ ZUZZ	Overseus Airiare	June Holder	ZJ1.1/

Tania Van Den Brande	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022 UK Rail	Ofcom meeting	174.61
Tania Van Den Brande	SMS	Aug-22	05/07/2022 UK Rail	Ofcom meeting	52.60
Tania Van Den Brande	SMS	Aug-22	11/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Ofcom meeting	114.00
Tania Van Den Brande	SMS	Aug-22	12/07/2022 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)	Ofcom meeting	114.00
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	01/08/2022 UK travel - parking charges	Stakeholder meeting	98.00
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	02/08/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	18.00
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	02/08/2022 UK Breakfast	Stakeholder meeting	8.30
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	02/08/2022 UK Taxi	Stakeholder meeting	11.30
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	03/08/2022 UK Mileage Reimbursement	Stakeholder meeting	18.00
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	03/08/2022 UK Airport lounge	Stakeholder meeting	27.00
Vikki Cook	SMS	Aug-22	03/08/2022 UK Breakfast	Stakeholder meeting	12.95